
A ( 1 : 4 )

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Dimensions are in mm [inches]
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 Net weight:
 Shipping dimensions:

31  kg

68 lbs

dimension 396x17x17 cm

dimension 156x7x7 inch

SIZE:
SHEET:

PRODUCT CODE:

MODEL:

JA366DXX

weight 39 kg

weight 86 lbs

SCALE:

1:18

3863 [152,10]

60 [2,36]

MOTOR

Please notice that all dimensions are subject to conventional industry tollerances.

 

Default colors of some screen parts:

- white case, white counterweight, white end cups
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